
CAPITAL TOURS, INC. 
200 Merrimack Street, Suite 401 • Haverhill, Massachusetts 01830 • Tel. (978) 373-9140

Day 1 
Wednesday 
September 25, 2019 

Day2 
Thursday 
September 26, 2019 

Day3 
Friday 
September 27, 2019 

Hotel Choices: 

7:00AM 
10:30AM 
1:15 PM 
4:30PM 
6:30 PM 

8:00AM 

4:00PM 

8:30AM 

Comfort Inn -Pentagon 
2480 S. Glebe Road 
Arlington, VA 22206 
Tel. (703) 682-5505 

Bus Pick Ups: 

Albacore Park -Portsmouth, NH 

www.capitaltours.net 

USS THRESHER MEMORIAL 
WASHINGTON, DC 

September 17, 2019 

Bus departs from Albacore Park in Portsmouth, NH 
Bus pick up atPark & Ride I395 Exit 11, 39 Laura Blvd, Norwich, CT
Bus pick up at Vince LombardiPark & Ride, Ridgefield, NJ
Check into the hotel of your choice 
Dinner at Waterford at Springfield 

Breakfast at the hotel 
Guided tour of Washington, DC to include: Jefferson Memorial, 
White House (exterior for picture taking), U.S. Capitol Building 
(exterior tour), Lincoln Memorial, V ietnam Memorial, Korean War 
Memorial Lunch at the Pentagon City Mall 
Arlington National Cemetery 
USS Thresher ANC Memorial Dedication Ceremony & Reception 

Breakfast at the hotel 
Buses depart for home 

Courtyard by Marriott - Crystal City/Reagan Airport 
2899 Richmond Highway 
Arlington, VA 22202 
Tel. (703) 549-3434 

Park & Ride I395 Exit 11, 39 Laura Blvd, Norwich, CT 
Vince LombardiPark & Ride, Ridgefield, NJ


