200 Merrimack Street, Suite 401

Haverhill, Massachusetts 01830 • Tel. (978) 373-9140

www.capitaltours.net

September 17, 2019

USS THRESHER MEMORIAL WASHINGTON, DC

Day 1	7:00 AM	Bus departs from Albacore Park in Portsmouth, NH
Wednesday	10:30 AM	Bus pick up at Park & Ride I395 Exit 11, 39 Laura Blvd, Norwich, CT
September 25, 2019	1:15 PM	Bus pick up at Vince Lombardi Park & Ride, Ridgefield, NJ
_	4:30 PM	Check into the hotel of your choice
	6:30 PM	Dinner at Waterford at Springfield
Day 2		Breakfast at the hotel
Thursday September 26, 2019	8:00 AM	Guided tour of Washington, DC to include: Jefferson Memorial, White House (exterior for picture taking), U.S. Capitol Building (exterior tour), Lincoln Memorial, Vietnam Memorial, Korean War
		Memorial Lunch at the Pentagon City Mall Arlington National Cemetery
	4:00 PM	USS Thresher ANC Memorial Dedication Ceremony & Reception
Day 3		Breakfast at the hotel
Friday September 27, 2019	8:30 AM	Buses depart for home

Hotel Choices:

Comfort Inn - Pentagon 2480 S. Glebe Road Arlington, VA 22206 Tel. (703) 682-5505

Courtyard by Marriott - Crystal City/Reagan Airport 2899 Richmond Highway Arlington, VA 22202 Tel. (703) 549-3434

Bus Pick Ups:

Albacore Park - Portsmouth, NH Park & Ride I395 Exit 11, 39 Laura Blvd, Norwich, CT Vnce Lombardi Park & Ride, Ridgefield, NJ